L
POLICE

Date
April 22, 2021
April 22, 2021

April 22, 2021
April 22, 2021
April 22, 2021

April 22, 2021
April 22, 2021
April 22, 2021

April 22, 2021
April 22, 2021

April 22, 2021
April 22, 2021

April 22, 2021

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Report
RMP21-002545

RMP21-002555

RMP21-002546

RMP21-002547

RMP21-002548

RMP21-002553
RMP21-002554
RMP21-002556

RMP21-002558

RMP21-002584

RMP21-002560
RMP21-002562

RMP21-002563

Location
4015 ALGONQUIN RD

4722 ARBOR DR

2209 KIRCHOFF RD

2850 NORTHAMPTON DR

3611 PHEASANT DR

2202 OAK LN
3325 KIRCHOFF RD
1460 GOLF RD

4841 DEEPWOOD LN

4802 Algonquin Pkwy Apt B

2905 MEADOW DR
1201 ROHLWING RD

GOLF RD / RING RD

Type of Call

Department

Service/Activity Assist

Ambulance

Criminal Damage to

Property

Department
Service/Activity

Investigation Non Specific

Public Complaint
Suspicious

Incident/Circumstances

Department

Service/Activity Assist

Ambulance

Public Service Check For

Well Being

Disposition

3 - Resolved - no formal report

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

3 - Resolved - no formal report

1 - Unable to Locate

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

Traffic And Related Activity 3 - Resolved - no formal report

Parking Complaint
Public Service Check For

Well Being
Department

Service/Activity Assist

Ambulance
Public Complaint

Suspicious Incident

Involve Child

Public Service Lock Out

Assist

Public Complaint Alarm
(Burglary/Robbery)

3 - Resolved - no formal report

2 - No Police action required

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

Traffic And Related Activity 3 - Resolved - no formal report

Hazard Or Obstruction
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L
POLICE

Date
April 23, 2021

April 23, 2021

April 23, 2021

April 23, 2021
April 23, 2021
April 23, 2021

April 23, 2021
April 23, 2021

April 23, 2021
April 23, 2021

April 23, 2021
April 23, 2021

April 23, 2021

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Report
RMP21-002566

RMP21-002567

RMP21-002568

RMP21-002569
RMP21-002570
RMP21-002571

RMP21-002574

RMP21-002575

RMP21-002578
RMP21-002579

RMP21-002580
RMP21-002581

RMP21-002583

Location
1800 WINNETKA CIR

2202 OAK LN

3000 KIRCHOFF RD

2408 ALGONQUIN RD

4704 ARBOR DR

2600 MARTIN LN

3200 CENTRAL RD

3200 CENTRAL RD

3803 WREN LN

S NEW WILKE RD /
ALGONQUIN RD
3811 EAGLE LN
2314 PARK ST

4949 WEBER DR

Type of Call

Public Service Building
Check Requested/Officer
Initiated

Department
Service/Activity
Park/Recreational Area
Patrol

Public Service Building
Check Requested/Officer
Initiated

Public Service Check For
Well Being

Public Complaint
Domestic Trouble

Service Other Agency
City/Village Fire Depts

Public Service Building
Check Requested/Officer
Initiated

Public Service Building
Check Requested/Officer
Initiated

Public Complaint Dog Bite
Traffic Accident Traffic
Accident No Injury

Public Complaint Other
Stray Animal

Public Complaint Barking
Dog

Traffic Accident Crash
Private Property
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Dispaosition
3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report
6 - Report to be written - no arrest
3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

6 - Report to be written - no arrest
2 - No Police action required
3 - Resolved - no formal report

6 - Report to be written - no arrest



L
POLICE

Date
April 23, 2021
April 23, 2021

April 23, 2021

April 23, 2021
April 23, 2021
April 23, 2021

April 23, 2021

April 23, 2021
April 23, 2021
April 23, 2021

April 24, 2021

April 24, 2021
April 24, 2021

April 24, 2021

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Report
RMP21-002582
RMP21-002585

RMP21-002586

RMP21-002588
RMP21-002590
RMP21-002589

RMP21-002592

RMP21-002593
RMP21-002594
RMP21-002595

RMP21-002596

RMP21-002597
RMP21-002615

RMP21-002598

Location

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR

1800 WINNETKA CIR

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
WB ALGONQUIN EO RT53

4001 ALGONQUIN RD

1460 GOLF RD
3477 ALGONQUIN RD
4726 Arbor Dr 313

5412 STACY CT

2785 ALGONQUIN RD
GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

Type of Call Disposition

Public Complaint
Suspicious
Incident/Circumstances
Public Service Check For 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Well Being

Public Service Building
Check Requested/Officer
Initiated

Public Complaint
Suspicious Person

Traffic And Related Activity 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Parking Complaint

Traffic And Related Activity 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Motorist Assistance

Public Complaint
Suspicious
Incident/Circumstances

Lost/Found/Missing Lost 6 - Report to be written - no arrest
Article

Public Service Citizen
Assist

Public Service Check For 6 - Report to be written - no arrest
Well Being

Department
Service/Activity Assist
Ambulance

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

2 - No Police action required

Public Complaint Alarm
(Burglary/Robbery)

Traffic And Related Activity 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Motorist Assistance

Public Complaint
Customer/Management
Dispute

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report
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Date
April 24, 2021

April 24, 2021
April 24, 2021
April 24, 2021
April 24, 2021
April 24, 2021

April 24, 2021

April 24, 2021
April 24, 2021
April 24, 2021

April 24, 2021

April 24, 2021
April 24, 2021

April 24, 2021
April 24, 2021

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Report
RMP21-002601

RMP21-002602
RMP21-002603
RMP21-002604
RMP21-002608
RMP21-002605

RMP21-002606

RMP21-002607
RMP21-002610
RMP21-002611

RMP21-002612

RMP21-002613
RMP21-002614

RMP21-002616
RMP21-002617

Location
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

2703 SOUTHAMPTON DR
1968 VERMONT ST

3301 CAMPBELL ST

2104 SWAN LN

1800 WINNETKA CIR

4714 ARBOR DR
3706 EAST FRONTAGE RD
2206 KINGFISHER LN

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3607 BOBWHITE LN

4001 PARK DR
2909 OWL DR

Type of Call Disposition

Public Service Citizen
Assist

Public Complaint
Suspicious Auto

Theft of Labor or Services 6 - Report to be written - no arrest
or Use of Property

Public Complaint Wild
Animal Calls

Traffic Accident Traffic
Accident No Injury

Public Complaint Minibike 1 - Unable to Locate
Complaint

Department
Service/Activity Assist
Ambulance

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

4 - Referred to another agency

Public Complaint Loud
Party

Public Complaint Other
Animal Complaints

Service Other Agency
City/Village Fire Depts

Department
Service/Activity Assist
Ambulance

3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report
4 - Referred to another agency

4 - Referred to another agency

Service Other Agency
City/Village Fire Depts

Traffic And Related Activity 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Parking Complaint

False Fire Alarm

3 - Resolved - no formal report

4 - Referred to another agency

Public Complaint Loud
Party

3 - Resolved - no formal report
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Date
April 24, 2021

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Report
RMP21-002618

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Location Type of Call Dispaosition

2602 FREMONT ST Public Complaint
Suspicious
Incident/Circumstances

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

4/26/2021 10:00:57 AM



