



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Date	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
April 22, 2021	RMP21-002545	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	Department Service/Activity Assist Ambulance	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 22, 2021	RMP21-002555	4722 ARBOR DR	Criminal Damage to Property	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 22, 2021	RMP21-002546	2209 KIRCHOFF RD	Department Service/Activity Investigation Non Specific	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 22, 2021	RMP21-002547	2850 NORTHAMPTON DR	Public Complaint Suspicious Incident/Circumstances	1 - Unable to Locate
April 22, 2021	RMP21-002548	3611 PHEASANT DR	Department Service/Activity Assist Ambulance	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 22, 2021	RMP21-002553	2202 OAK LN	Public Service Check For Well Being	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 22, 2021	RMP21-002554	3325 KIRCHOFF RD	Traffic And Related Activity Parking Complaint	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 22, 2021	RMP21-002556	1460 GOLF RD	Public Service Check For Well Being	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 22, 2021	RMP21-002558	4841 DEEPWOOD LN	Department Service/Activity Assist Ambulance	2 - No Police action required
April 22, 2021	RMP21-002584	4802 Algonquin Pkwy Apt B	Public Complaint Suspicious Incident Involve Child	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 22, 2021	RMP21-002560	2905 MEADOW DR	Public Service Lock Out Assist	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 22, 2021	RMP21-002562	1201 ROHLWING RD	Public Complaint Alarm (Burglary/Robbery)	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 22, 2021	RMP21-002563	GOLF RD / RING RD	Traffic And Related Activity Hazard Or Obstruction	3 - Resolved - no formal report



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Date	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
April 23, 2021	RMP21-002566	1800 WINNETKA CIR	Public Service Building Check Requested/Officer Initiated	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 23, 2021	RMP21-002567	2202 OAK LN	Department Service/Activity Park/Recreational Area Patrol	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 23, 2021	RMP21-002568	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	Public Service Building Check Requested/Officer Initiated	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 23, 2021	RMP21-002569	2408 ALGONQUIN RD	Public Service Check For Well Being	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 23, 2021	RMP21-002570	4704 ARBOR DR	Public Complaint Domestic Trouble	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 23, 2021	RMP21-002571	2600 MARTIN LN	Service Other Agency City/Village Fire Depts	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 23, 2021	RMP21-002574	3200 CENTRAL RD	Public Service Building Check Requested/Officer Initiated	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 23, 2021	RMP21-002575	3200 CENTRAL RD	Public Service Building Check Requested/Officer Initiated	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 23, 2021	RMP21-002578	3803 WREN LN	Public Complaint Dog Bite	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 23, 2021	RMP21-002579	S NEW WILKE RD / ALGONQUIN RD	Traffic Accident Traffic Accident No Injury	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 23, 2021	RMP21-002580	3811 EAGLE LN	Public Complaint Other Stray Animal	2 - No Police action required
April 23, 2021	RMP21-002581	2314 PARK ST	Public Complaint Barking Dog	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 23, 2021	RMP21-002583	4949 WEBER DR	Traffic Accident Crash Private Property	6 - Report to be written - no arrest



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Date	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
April 23, 2021	RMP21-002582	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	Public Complaint Suspicious Incident/Circumstances	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 23, 2021	RMP21-002585	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	Public Service Check For Well Being	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 23, 2021	RMP21-002586	1800 WINNETKA CIR	Public Service Building Check Requested/Officer Initiated	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 23, 2021	RMP21-002588	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	Public Complaint Suspicious Person	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 23, 2021	RMP21-002590	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	Traffic And Related Activity Parking Complaint	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 23, 2021	RMP21-002589	WB ALGONQUIN EO RT53	Traffic And Related Activity Motorist Assistance	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 23, 2021	RMP21-002592	4001 ALGONQUIN RD	Public Complaint Suspicious Incident/Circumstances	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 23, 2021	RMP21-002593	1460 GOLF RD	Lost/Found/Missing Lost Article	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 23, 2021	RMP21-002594	3477 ALGONQUIN RD	Public Service Citizen Assist	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 23, 2021	RMP21-002595	4726 Arbor Dr 313	Public Service Check For Well Being	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 24, 2021	RMP21-002596	5412 STACY CT	Department Service/Activity Assist Ambulance	2 - No Police action required
April 24, 2021	RMP21-002597	2785 ALGONQUIN RD	Public Complaint Alarm (Burglary/Robbery)	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 24, 2021	RMP21-002615	GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD	Traffic And Related Activity Motorist Assistance	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 24, 2021	RMP21-002598	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	Public Complaint Customer/Management Dispute	3 - Resolved - no formal report



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Date	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
April 24, 2021	RMP21-002601	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	Public Service Citizen Assist	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 24, 2021	RMP21-002602	2703 SOUTHAMPTON DR	Public Complaint Suspicious Auto	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 24, 2021	RMP21-002603	1968 VERMONT ST	Theft of Labor or Services or Use of Property	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 24, 2021	RMP21-002604	3301 CAMPBELL ST	Public Complaint Wild Animal Calls	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 24, 2021	RMP21-002608		Traffic Accident Traffic Accident No Injury	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 24, 2021	RMP21-002605	2104 SWAN LN	Public Complaint Minibike Complaint	1 - Unable to Locate
April 24, 2021	RMP21-002606	1800 WINNETKA CIR	Department Service/Activity Assist Ambulance	4 - Referred to another agency
April 24, 2021	RMP21-002607	4714 ARBOR DR	Public Complaint Loud Party	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 24, 2021	RMP21-002610	3706 EAST FRONTAGE RD	Public Complaint Other Animal Complaints	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 24, 2021	RMP21-002611	2206 KINGFISHER LN	Service Other Agency City/Village Fire Depts	4 - Referred to another agency
April 24, 2021	RMP21-002612	2801 ALGONQUIN RD	Department Service/Activity Assist Ambulance	4 - Referred to another agency
April 24, 2021	RMP21-002613	5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	Service Other Agency City/Village Fire Depts	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 24, 2021	RMP21-002614	3607 BOBWHITE LN	Traffic And Related Activity Parking Complaint	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 24, 2021	RMP21-002616	4001 PARK DR	False Fire Alarm	4 - Referred to another agency
April 24, 2021	RMP21-002617	2909 OWL DR	Public Complaint Loud Party	3 - Resolved - no formal report



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Date	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
April 24, 2021	RMP21-002618	2602 FREMONT ST	Public Complaint Suspicious Incident/Circumstances	6 - Report to be written - no arrest